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Qty
Volume

   Gross weight
   Net weight

   Gross weight
   Net weight

T709

Talo indoor
Hexagonal coffee / centro hexagonal

Altherr Désile Park, 2022

 
   

     
    

  
 

1 coffee table (1 box) 
0,29 m3 / 10.2 ft3

39 kg / 86 lb
,8 kg / 76.7 lb

56 kg / 123.5 lb 
46 kg / 101.4 lb

92 x 100 x 23 cm 
36.25” x 39.25” x 9”

Item dimensions
(width x depth x height)

Optional tabletop: 

- tempered glass top 8 mm/0.31" thick.

Without glass Top option

With glass Top option

23
9"

92
 36.25”

100
  39.25”

Structure made of lacquered MDF board. Optional 
tempered glass top.

Estructura fabricada en tablero de MDF lacado. Tapa 
opcional de cristal templado transparente. 

Shipment details

indoor
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indoor

lacquered base textured lacquers

LT02 light grey LT09 champagne LT10 bronze LT11 graphite

lacquers

L17 forest green L16 navy blue L14 japanese red L5 taupe




